Grundejerforeningen Borupgard vest

Indtaegter
Medlemskontingent
@vrige medlemsindtaegter
Leje indteegter (Legeplads)
Finansielle indteegter
Diverse indteegter

| alt

Udgifter

Administration
Legeplads vedligehold
Fastelavn

Gartner - Aftale

Gartner - forsk@nnelse
Finansielle omkostninger
| alt

Arets resultat

Kontingent/hus/ar i 2016
Kontingent/hus/ar i 2017

Regnskab 2016

261.800
7.700
10.000
302
3.700
283.502

39.068

188.746
3.671
598
232.083

51.419

1.400
1.400

Budget 2017
261.800

10.000

8.000
279.800

35.000
15.000
5.000
188.750
30.000

273.750
6.050

1.400
1.400
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